Shinfield Junior races 2017 - Ages 13-14-15

Place
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Race No Name

4002
4009
4006
4013
4005
4012
4014
4008
4016
4015
4010
4001
4000
4003
4017
4011
4018
4007

Cameron coveney
Matthew Raynor
Oliver Moor

Renee Whalley
Lawrence Hills
Georgia Whalley
James Maslin

Luke Parker

Joshua Cadogan - Wilson
George Secular-Clark
Eloise Sparks
Charley Caswell
Niamh Andrews

Evie Gardner

Drishti Angra

Amelia Tanner
Aneesa Rotheram
Charis Murray

Time
11:45
12:17
12:42
13:31
13:42
13:51
14:01
14:43
15:40
15:58
16:10
16:55
17:55
18:00
18:15
19:00
22:46
24:40

Boy/Girl
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Boy
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
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